
Lunel (Stade Colette Besson)  le 02 avril 2023

Deuxième tour du Prix du département U14-U16

278429

Lunel Athlétisme

Club : 030004 - Ales Cevennes Athletisme

50m / BEF (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 57       Vent : +2.1

1 DUFFES Clara 2093606 BEF /10 S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 7''86 28

7 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''66 17

50m / BEF (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 14h 01       Vent : +2.3

1 VALENTIN Emma 2514406 BEF /10 Athletique Club Du Salagou 34 OC 8''07 24

2 CERATO Julia 2462800 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 8''24 21

50m / BEF (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 5      à 14h 10       Vent : +1.8

1 BOCCADIFUOCO Pauline 2347800 BEF /11 Ac Vallee Du Salaison 34 OC 7''88 28

2 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''96 26

50m / BEM (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 14h 31       Vent : +4.0

1 OUEDRAOGO-GUERRINI Jules 2521281 BEM /10 Grand Pic Saint Loup - Saint G 34 OC 7''02 38

3 KERDJOU Ilyes 1809243 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''46 30

50m / BEM (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 4      à 14h 37       Vent : +3.8

1 NOWACKI Rayan 2527777 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7''11 36

1 000m / BEF (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 52

1 ALRIC Camille 2101952 BEF /10 Beziers Cheminots Athletisme M 34 OC 3'24''74 37

11 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'57''57 21

1 000m / BEM (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 06

1 MANSOURI Ilyesse 2518313 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'28''30 26

4 EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'30''87 26

11 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'46''89 19

15 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'57''53 17

1 000m / MIM (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 32

1 BOURDEAU Baptiste 1875637 MIM /09 Lunel A. 34 OC 2'52''68 35

16 COSTEY Eloan 2460857 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3'44''36 14

Longueur / BEF (02/04/2023)   Sautoir A

1 FOURNIER Luna 2359674 BEF /10 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 4m29 (+3.9) 32

+3.94m29 4m20 +4.0 4m20 +2.6

5 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m39 (+3.6) 19

+3.63m39 3m28 +4.0 3m26 +4.0

6 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m38 (+4.7) 19

+4.73m38 3m14 +3.9 3m36 +4.0

7 CERATO Julia 2462800 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m37 (+3.2) 19

+3.93m28 X +3.6 3m37 +3.2

8 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m26 (+2.0) 18

+2.03m26 3m03 +4.0 3m14 +3.6
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Longueur / BEM (02/04/2023)   Sautoir A bis

1 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m47 (NC) 30

Nc4m36 4m47 Nc 4m00 Nc

3 NOWACKI Rayan 2527777 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m94 (NC) 24

NcX 3m94 Nc X Nc

4 KERDJOU Ilyes 1809243 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m79 (NC) 22

Nc3m79 3m42 Nc 3m64 Nc

7 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m30 (NC) 16

Nc3m30 3m30 Nc 3m22 Nc

10 MANSOURI Ilyesse 2518313 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m99 (NC) 12

Nc2m63 2m40 Nc 2m99 Nc

11 EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m94 (NC) 11

Nc2m90 2m94 Nc 2m85 Nc

13 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 2m69 (NC) 8

Nc2m40 2m69 Nc 2m60 Nc

CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Longueur / MIM (02/04/2023)   Sautoir B 13h45

1 BOUGEL Loni 1679412 MIM /08 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 4m23 (-0.9) 18

-0.94m23 4m10 -1.5 4m09 -3.4

5 COSTEY Eloan 2460857 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 3m70 (-2.7) 13

-2.73m70 3m42 -3.8 3m59 -2.7

Poids (2 Kg) BEF (02/04/2023)   Aire  B

1 ESTEVE Louise 2377134 BEF /11 Garons Association D'athletism 30 OC 7m73 25

7m737m01 7m44 6m80

3 CERATO Julia 2462800 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m31 23

7m106m92 7m31 7m30

Poids (3 Kg) BEM (02/04/2023)   Aire B

1 MARTIN LECLERC Paul 2318293 BEM /10 Assp Vergeze 30 OC 7m70 25

7m707m15 7m43 7m27

CHAPTAL Mael 2379784 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAMBRIN Mathilde 2502497 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 23m41 23

23m4120m29 22m39 18m60

2 CASANO Cassy 2503125 BEF /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m98 16

14m53X 16m98 12m90

Javelot (400 G) BEF (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ORLIAC Louise 2475477 BEF /10 Saint-mathieu Athletic 34 OC 19m41 28

16m1613m67 15m71 19m41

12 PIERREDON Lola 2024630 BEF /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m66 12

8m40X 9m66 8m59
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Javelot (500 G) BEM (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NEKOUL-CHERUBINI Louis 2492804 BEM /10 Fabregues Athletisme 34 OC 28m71 32

24m5528m71 26m67 24m20

2 BOUCHI-LAMONTAGNE Marceau 2322549 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 27m06 30

X23m39 X 27m06

3 KERDJOU Ilyes 1809243 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 23m34 27

20m0814m59 15m52 23m34

4 NOWACKI Rayan 2527777 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 23m17 26

23m1714m03 X X

9 EL KIHAL Mohamed-saber 2519785 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m85 20

X16m24 X 16m85

12 MANSOURI Ilyesse 2518313 BEM /11 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m48 20

16m4811m89 X X

17 BENHAMLA Nael 2390205 BEM /10 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m50 14

X13m50 11m03 12m04

Javelot (600 G) MIM (02/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TROCHAIN Kilian 1946488 MIM /08 S/l Athletic Club Montpellier 34 OC 33m54 28

29m8833m54 33m07 30m87

8 COSTEY Eloan 2460857 MIM /09 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 20m58 16

17m1019m84 17m50 20m58
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